Nuevas Inscripciones Me a de Empresa

[Total deii

Estado
Fecha inscripcion

Centro de Salud

AREA DE SALUD MORAVIA
AREA DE SALUD SANTO DOMINGO

AREA DE SALUD SAN SEBASTIAN-PASO ANCHO (ASEMECO)
AREA DE SALUD TIBAS-URUCA-MERCED

AREA DE SALUD HEREDIA-VIRILLA

AREA DE SALUD ZAPOTE-CATEDRAL

AREA DE SALUD GOICOECHEA 2 - CLINICA DR. JIMENEZ NUNEZ
AREA DE SALUD PARAISO-CERVANTES

AREA DE SALUD CATEDRAL NORESTE

AREA DE SALUD MATA REDONDA-HOSPITAL

AREA DE SALUD BELEN-FLORES

AREA DE SALUD PURISCAL-TURRUBARES

AREA DE SALUD LA UNION
AREA DE SALUD ALAJUELA CENTRAL
AREA DE SALUD NICOYA

Total general

Activo
(Varios elementos)

Cédigo Empresa Nombre Empresa
1684 EATON ELECTRICAL S.A.
272 CALCETINES FIELES S.A.
1009 ‘COLCHONERIA JIRON S.A. (SEDE)
2115 MAGNETO DIESEL S.A.
2218 AMAZON SUPPORT SERVICES COSTA RICA S.R.L. (CALLE BLANCOS)
2681 GRUPO LEO DEL NORTE
2137 IBM BUSINESS TRANSFORMATION CENTER S.R.L. (OUTSOURCING)
2683 RS, CRI
2671 EVERTEC COSTARICA S.A.
894 PLYCEM CONSTRUSISTEMAS COSTA RICA S.A.
227 INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE ESTADISTICA Y CENSOS
1827 FERRETERIA EPA S.A. (CURRIDABAT)
1306 REFRIGERACION INDUSTRIAL BEIRUTE S.A.
1373 ‘CONTINEX CONTINENTAL IMPORTACION Y EXPORTACION S.A.
1820 FERRETERIA EPA S.A. (ESCAZU)
2054 GRUPO TLA S.A. (LOGISTICS)
2104 GARNIER Y GARNIER DESARROLLOS INMOBILIARIOS S.A.
2353 CITI BUSINESS SERVICES COSTA RICA S.R.L. (Santa Ana)
2482 MONDELEZ COSTA RICA LTDA (SANTA ANA)
2639 MONDELEZ BUSINESS SERVICES COSTA RICA LTDA (SANTA ANA)
2645 ASOCIACION SOLIDARISTA DE EMPLEADOS DE MONDELEZ COSTA RICA LIMITADA Y AFINES (SANTA ANA)
1905 EL GALLITO INDUSTRIAL S.A. (LA RIVERA)
2089 CITI BUSINESS SERVICES COSTA RICA S.R.L. (BELEN)
2644 MONDELEZ COSTA RICA LTDA (LA RIVERA)
2677 ASOCIACION SOLIDARISTA DE EMPLEADOS DE MONDELEZ COSTA RICA LIMITADA Y AFINES (HEREDIA)
2679 MONDELEZ BUSINESS SERVICES COSTA RICA LTDA (HEREDIA)
2675 ‘CORTE SUPREMA DE JUSTICIA PODER JUDICIAL (PURISCAL)
2680 INSTITUTO COSTARRICENSE DE ELECTRICIDAD(PURISCAL)
2678 ‘CORTE SUPREMA DE JUSTICIA PODER JUDICIAL (TRES RIOS)
2674 ACCIONES DE PERSONAL S.A. (ALAJUELA)
1926 ‘CORTE SUPREMA DE JUSTICIA PODER JUDICIAL (NICOYA)

Cédigo Médico

12527
12527
11977
13445
13486
1862

12789
3523

13549
13418
7032

11511

12745
12527
11511
12527
12038

Nombre del Médico

LAURA ALVAREZ PUERTAS
LAURA ALVAREZ PUERTAS
GABRIELA ALFARO UMARNA
ARTURO CASTRO URBINA
KAROLINA ANGULO MONGE
HERNAN MORA BRENES
JESSICA SANCHEZ FLORES
EDGAR MORA ARAGON
ERICKA SEQUEIRA VARGAS
CARLOS RAMIREZ GOMEZ
GUSTAVO BARRANTES CHAVES
YERLING RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ

MARIANELA ROJAS REVES
LAURA ALVAREZ PUERTAS
YERLING RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
LAURA ALVAREZ PUERTAS
LAURA CERDAS HERNANDEZ
Roberto Campos Arce
MARIA VARGAS CASTRO
BILLY UGARTE GONZALEZ
BILLY UGARTE GONZALEZ
BILLY UGARTE GONZALEZ
BILLY UGARTE GONZALEZ
JUDIT ALPIZAR ARIAS
BILLY UGARTE GONZALEZ
BILLY UGARTE GONZALEZ
BILLY UGARTE GONZALEZ
WENDY CAMPOS CORRALES
MANUEL CHARPENTIER ESQUIVEL
MONICA PAEZ RAMIREZ
JUAN FERNANDEZ LEON
YULIANA VENEGAS MOLINA



